Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Grooving Insert Shaper Cutters
Thank you for shopping with us!
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Cut
Height, . Overall Replacement
Length, Knives Note Length Part Descp. Parts
or Width
Adjustable
: 11/4 5/16into AMA-17, . Grooving 4,800 to
61360 Amana Tool 6 5/16 in in 19/32 in RCK-70 6 5/16 in w/Scorer 8mm to 8,300 -- 444 $366.55
24mm
Adjustable
. 11/4 1/2into AMA-19, . Grooving 4,800 to
61362 Amana Tool 6 5/16 in in 15/16 in RCK-70 6 5/16in w/Scorer 8mm to 8,300 -- 4+4 $385.21
24mm
Adjustable
61366 AmanaTool  71/16in L1/4 1/2into AMA-L9, 71/16in Cro0ving 4300t0 4+4  $467.48

in 15/16 in RCK-70 w/Scorer 8mmto 7,500

24mm


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

61350

61411

61422

61451

61453

61466

61458

61345

61346

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

6 5/16 in

5in

5in

5in

5in

5in

7 1/16in

6 5/16 in

71/16in

11/4
in

11/4
in

5/32 into RCK-18,
19/64 in RCK-71
8 mm AMA-17,
HCK-70
. AMA-18,

1/2 in HCK-70
4 mm RCK-18,
RCK-71

5 mm RCK-19,
RCK-71

, RCK-33,

1/4 in RCK-71
4 mm RCK-18,
RCK-71

5/32into RCK-18,
19/64in  RCK-71
5/32into RCK-18,
19/64 in RCK-71

6 5/16 in

5in

5in

5in

5in

5in

7 1/16in

6 5/16 in

71/16in

Adjustable
Grooving
w/Scorer 4mm to
7.5mm

Grooving
w/Scorer 8mm to
12mm

Grooving
w/Scorer 8mm to
12mm

Grooving
w/Scorer 4mm to
emm

Grooving
w/Scorer 4mm to
emm

Grooving
w/Scorer 4mm to
6mm

Grooving
w/Scorer 4mm to
6mm

Adjustable
Grooving
w/Scorer & Ring
Nut 4mm to
7.5mm

Adjustable
Grooving
w/Scorer & Ring
Nut 4mm to
7.5mm

4,800 to
8,300

6,100 to
10,500

6,100 to
10,500

6,100 to
10,500

6,100 to
10,500

6,100 to
10,500

4,200 to
7,200

4,800 to
8,300

4,300 to
7,500

Blade Nut for
RCK-18
#67172,
RCK-71
#67056; Torx
Key #5090

Allen Cap Screw
#67006

8+4

4+4

4+4

4+4

4+4

4+4

8+8

8+4

8+4

$428.63

$165.39

$209.94

$209.64

$163.85

$221.66

$337.45

$518.72

$556.58



61340

61342

61343

61354

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

6 5/16 in

6 5/16 in

71/16in

57/8in

5/16 in to
19/32 in

1/2 in to
15/16 in

5/16 in to
19/32 in

5/32 in to
5/8 in

AMA-17,
RCK-70

AMA-19,
RCK-70

AMA-17,
RCK-70

AMA-17,
RCK-18

6 5/16 in

6 5/16 in

71/16in

57/8in

Adjustable
Grooving
w/Scorer & Ring
Nut 8mm to
24mm

Adjustable
Grooving
w/Scorer & Ring
Nut 8mm to
24mm

Adjustable
Grooving
w/Scorer & Ring
Nut 8mm to
24mm

3-Part Adjustable
Grooving
w/Scorer 4mm to
15.5mm

4,800 to
8,300

4,800 to
8,300

4,300 to
7,500

5,500 to
8,500

Included Shim
Set #67208

4+4 $514.50

4+4 $513.71

4+4 $497.67

2+4+4 $524.16



