## **Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.**

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Amana Tool Grooving Insert Shaper Cutters**Thank you for shopping with us!

Thank you for shopping with as

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Knives	Note	Overall Length	Part Descp.	RPM	Replacement Parts	Teeth	Price
61360	Amana Tool	6 5/16 in	1 1/4 in	5/16 in to 19/32 in	AMA-17, RCK-70		6 5/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer 8mm to 24mm	4,800 to 8,300		4+4	\$366.55
61362	Amana Tool	6 5/16 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in to 15/16 in	AMA-19, RCK-70		6 5/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer 8mm to 24mm	4,800 to 8,300		4+4	\$385.21
61366	Amana Tool	7 1/16 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in to 15/16 in	AMA-19, RCK-70		7 1/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer 8mm to 24mm	4,300 to 7,500		4+4	\$467.48

61350	Amana Tool	6 5/16 in	1 1/4 in	5/32 in to 19/64 in	RCK-18, RCK-71	 6 5/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer 4mm to 7.5mm	4,800 to 8,300	Blade Nut for RCK-18 #67172, RCK-71 #67056; Torx Key #5090	8+4	\$428.63
61411	Amana Tool	5 in	1 1/4 in	8 mm	AMA-17, HCK-70	 5 in	Grooving w/Scorer 8mm to 12mm	6,100 to 10,500		4+4	\$165.39
61422	Amana Tool	5 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	AMA-18, HCK-70	 5 in	Grooving w/Scorer 8mm to 12mm	6,100 to 10,500		4+4	\$209.94
61451	Amana Tool	5 in	1 1/4 in	4 mm	RCK-18, RCK-71	 5 in	Grooving w/Scorer 4mm to 6mm	6,100 to 10,500		4+4	\$209.64
61453	Amana Tool	5 in	1 1/4 in	5 mm	RCK-19, RCK-71	 5 in	Grooving w/Scorer 4mm to 6mm	6,100 to 10,500		4+4	\$163.85
61466	Amana Tool	5 in	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	RCK-33, RCK-71	 5 in	Grooving w/Scorer 4mm to 6mm	6,100 to 10,500		4+4	\$221.66
61458	Amana Tool	7 1/16 in	1 1/4 in	4 mm	RCK-18, RCK-71	 7 1/16 in	Grooving w/Scorer 4mm to 6mm	4,200 to 7,200		8+8	\$337.45
61345	Amana Tool	6 5/16 in	1 1/4 in	5/32 in to 19/64 in	RCK-18, RCK-71	 6 5/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer & Ring Nut 4mm to 7.5mm	4,800 to 8,300		8+4	\$518.72
61346	Amana Tool	7 1/16 in	1 1/4 in	5/32 in to 19/64 in	RCK-18, RCK-71	 7 1/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer & Ring Nut 4mm to 7.5mm	4,300 to 7,500	Allen Cap Screw #67006	8+4	\$556.58

61340	Amana Tool	6 5/16 in	1 1/4 in	5/16 in to 19/32 in	AMA-17, RCK-70	 6 5/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer & Ring Nut 8mm to 24mm	4,800 to 8,300		4+4	\$514.50
61342	Amana Tool	6 5/16 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in to 15/16 in	AMA-19, RCK-70	 6 5/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer & Ring Nut 8mm to 24mm	4,800 to 8,300		4+4	\$513.71
61343	Amana Tool	7 1/16 in	1 1/4 in	5/16 in to 19/32 in	AMA-17, RCK-70	 7 1/16 in	Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer & Ring Nut 8mm to 24mm	4,300 to 7,500		4+4	\$497.67
61354	Amana Tool	5 7/8 in	1 1/4 in	5/32 in to 5/8 in	AMA-17, RCK-18	 5 7/8 in	3-Part Adjustable Grooving w/Scorer 4mm to 15.5mm	5,500 to 8,500	Included Shim Set #67208	2+4+4	\$524.16